DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference
only; rely on actual application
testing
1 / 15
74HCHCT192
General Description

 Output capability: standard
 ICC category: MSI
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
74HC192N DIP-16 74HC192 TUBE 1000pcs/Box
74HC192M/TR SOP-16 74HC192 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
74HC192MT/TR TSSOP-16 HC192 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
74HCT192N DIP-16 74HCT192 TUBE 1000pcs/Box
74HCT192M/TR SOP-16 74HCT192 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
74HCT192MT/TR TSSOP-16 HCT192 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference
only; rely on actual application